Data sheet 6ES7133-6CV15-1AM0
SIMATIC ET 200SP, 5 BU covers, 15 mm. for protection of empty slots
General information
Product type designation BU cover
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 70 °C
Altitude during operation relating to sea level
● Installation altitude above sea level, max. 5 000 m; Restrictions for installation altitudes > 2 000 m, see manual
Dimensions
Width 15 mm
Height 73 mm
Depth 35.3 mm
Classifications
Version Classification
eClass 14 27-24-26-92
eClass 12 27-24-26-92
eClass 9.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 9 27-24-26-92
eClass 8 27-24-26-92
eClass 7.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 6 27-24-26-92
ETIM 10 EC002584
ETIM 9 EC002584
ETIM 8 EC002584
ETIM 7 EC002584
IDEA 4 3552
UNSPSC 15 32-15-17-03
Approvals / Certificates
General Product Approval EMV
EMV Test Certificates Maritime application
6ES71336CV151AM0
Page 1/2 12/18/2025
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
KC Type Test Certific-
ates/Test Report
Special Test Certific-